
1 Meina HAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 54.66 23.07 31.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.30 3.20-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2Loq+1Aq+SEQ ! 4.90 -0.91 3.99-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

4 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 2 2

22.94 23.07

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

31.59

2 Yoriko NISHIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 50.95 22.48 28.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq+1A+1A+SEQ q 4.30 -0.42 3.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Sq+2T q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

22.64 22.48

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

28.47
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3 Yua NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CLUB SOUTHERN CROSS 2 50.64 20.67 30.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 1 -2 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 1 3 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

7 2F!+2T+2T ! F 4.40 -0.90 3.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

21.60 20.67

Composition 2.67 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.47

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Ayana FUKAHORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 49.00 22.29 26.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz!q+2Lo+1A+SEQ ! 4.90 -0.63 4.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

4 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.60 1.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

23.60 22.29

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

26.71
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5 Yuia SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 47.03 19.20 27.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

5 2Lzq+1A+2T<+SEQ < 4.24 -0.84 3.40-5 -4 -4 -4 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 2F!q+1T ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

20.88 19.20

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.83

6 Tomoha TANIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 46.72 19.80 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz!<+1A+2T<+SEQ ! 3.82 -0.84 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 0 -2 -2

22.40 19.80

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

26.92
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7 Mei YAMAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 44.11 16.74 27.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 3.70 -0.26 3.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 -1 0

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

7 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

18.04 16.74

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

27.37

8 Saki TOKUNAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 43.65 17.86 25.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz<+1Aq+1A+SEQ < 3.88 -0.61 3.27-4 -3 -4 -5 -2

3 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0 -1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 -1 -1 -2

19.98 17.86

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

25.79
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9 Kanna UMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 41.09 16.40 24.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<+2Tq << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lz<+1A+2T<+SEQ < 3.82 -0.67 3.15-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.86 16.40

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

24.69

10 INOKOSHI  RINA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 38.68 15.44 24.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

4 2F!<< ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz<<+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.39 3.11-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 1 -1 -2

17.18 15.44

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

24.24

Time violation:  -0.50 Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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